
Plac. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Nr. 
268 

1 
48 

4 
55 
41 
24 

8 
36 
77 
95 
14 

5 
21 
22 
28 
34 

2 

Navn 
Christian Lundgaard 
Alexander Müller 
Kristian Thorsen 
Valdemar Risom 
Julius Lassen 
Peter Bielefeldt 
Lasse Karlshøj 
Casper T Hansen 
Mikkel Meyer Hansen 
Mads Damlund 
Rasmus Busch 
Kamilla Willum 
Philip Lindberg 
Liv H Andersen 
Magnus Ruud 
Casper Røes Andersen 
Markus Hartmann 
Lucas Freerikson 

Klasse 
OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

Omg. 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

9 
5 
2 
2 

Forskel 

1.292 
4.444 

11.195 
11.741 
14.395 
15.063 
15.459 
16.744 
16.862 
16.955 
20.375 
26.477 
26.666 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Total tid 
11:31.926 
11:33.218 
11:36.370 
11:43.121 
11:43.667 
11:46.321 
11:46.989 
11:47.385 
11:48.670 
11:48.788 
11:48.881 
11:52.301 
11:58.403 
11:58.592 

8:59.290 
4:59.474 
2:04.528 
2:07.719 

Bedste omg. 
56.954 
57.051 
57.447 
57.372 
57.564 
57.206 
57.584 
57.204 
57.357 
57.657 
57.644 
57.593 
58.514 
58.587 
58.354 
59.000 
59.725 

1:01.598 

Kommentar 

 

Sorted on Laps

mellemrum mellem sejre 

1.292 

Gennemsnits hastighed 

83,038 

Bedste omgangs Tm 

56.954 

Bedste hastighed 

84,068 

bedste omgang af 

268 - Christian Lundgaard 
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4. Afd. DSK & DM  VKK 
4. Klasse OK 

2. Heat 10 min.(11) 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:17:05 

Vojens Karting Center 1,330 km 

14-08-2016 14:15 


